
 ESTATE   MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT / ELECTRICAL   
  NNAATTIIOONNAALL  IINNSSTTIITTUUTTEE  OOFF  TTEECCHHNNOOLLOOGGYY,,  TTIIRRUUCCHHIIRRAAPPPPAALLLLII--1155,,                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

TTAAMMIILL  NNAADDUU,,  GGOOVVTT  OOFF  IINNDDIIAA  (Deemed University) www.nitt.edu  

  PPhhoonnee::00443311--22550033883355//3366//3399//4400  Fax: 91-431-2500133  Email: emc@nitt.edu. 

TENDER NOTIFICATION   

              Ref No: NITT/COW/EMD/EE (E)/JE (P&D)/Enq.No:33-42/14-15.                                                                                 Date:13.10.2014 

                                      

               The Chief of works, Estate Maintenance Department, NIT, Tiruchirappalli - 620 015. Invites on behalf of The Director, NIT, 

Tiruchirappalli -620 015. Sealed item rate tenders from the approved and eligible contractors of NITT. Sealed tenders will be received by 

the Registrar, National Institute of Technology Trichirappalli-15 at his Office up to 3.00 p. m    31 .10.2014. The tender will be 

opened in the office of the Registrar. 

Details 

Enq 

No
Name of works & Location

Estimate cost 

put to tenderer    

(Rs)

Earnest 

Money  (Rs)

Tender 

cost          

( Rs)

Last date and time of 

submission of Tender 

Time and date   

of opening of 

Tender 

33 Replacement of MV panel in Main power house 691073 13821 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

34
Face lifting the Administrative block entrance and verandah by modification of electrical 

installation phase-I.
694210 13884 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

35 Providing solar panel structures and installation of solar panels on roof top of EEE dept 581421 11628 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

36

Providing UPS power supply wiring to Bio-Energy & Thermo Engineering laboratories 

and relocate the 3kVA UPS in Bio-energy lab to instrumentation laboratory in CEESAT 

dept.

499409 9988 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

37
Providing power supply to research lab & light fixtures, AC points to CA 109 in computer 

application dept and  to Hardware lab in CSE dept.
493560 9871 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

38
Providing three phase power supply to Amalgamated Bean coffee trading company for cafe 

coffee day (SAC room no.6) and switch boards to T&P department. 
478307 9566 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

39

Providing lights,fans,switch boards and AC points to departmental library and copper 

earthing for calorimeter,research engines and bio-diesel production plant & exhaust fans to 

thermal engg lab in Mechanical dept.

477389 9548 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

40 horticulture works in front of adm.building 331314 6626 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

41
Design,commission,testing and install of 3kW Solar panel mounting structure at Chemical 

Engineering department. 
102818 2056 525

Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

42 Providing additional lightings to Tennis ground in Physical Education Department.  313324 6266 525
Up to 3.00 PM on                     

31.10.2014

At 3.30 PM on      

31.10.2014

The tender should accompany, Earnest Money Deposit and Tender cost as detailed above through two different Demand Drafts payable 

at Tiruchirappalli, Drawn in favor of The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichy-15. This earnest money will be refunded 

to the unsuccessful tenderer or rejection of the tender or at the expiry of two months from date of tender, whichever is earlier. The 

earnest money will be retained in the case of the successful tenderer and will not carry any interest. Tender must be submitted in sealed 

covers and should be addressed to The Director, National Institute of Technology, Trichirappalli-15 and the name of the tenderer, name 

of the work and Ref .No. being noted on the cover. The rates should be quoted inclusive of all taxes and duties. Submission of 

tender without EMD is liable to be rejected. 

                                                                                                                                                                                                                       

                              -sd- 

                                                                                                                                         Chief of Works 

 

Copy submitted to: The Director, NIT for kind information. NITT web site Details of tender may be seen at web http: www.nitt.edu   

http://www.nitt.edu/
mailto:emc@nitt.edu

